
2023-24 2023-24
New Students Old Students

Registration 700.00 …………………..
Admission 3,920.00 …………………..
Annual Charges 6,530.00 6,530.00
Examination Charges 660.00 660.00
Tution Fees 1,510.00 1,510.00
Total Charges 13,320.00 8,700.00

2023-24 2023-24
New Students Old Students

Registration 700.00 …………………..
Admission 3,920.00 …………………..
Annual Charges 6,530.00 6,530.00
Examination Charges 660.00 660.00
Tution Fees 1,570.00 1,570.00
Total Charges 13,380.00 8,760.00

2023-24 2023-24
New Students Old Students

Registration 700.00 …………………..
Admission 3,920.00 …………………..
Annual Charges 6,530.00 6,530.00
Examination Charges 660.00 660.00
Tution Fees 1,700.00 1,700.00
Total Charges 13,510.00 8,890.00

2023-24 2023-24
New Students Old Students

Registration 700.00 …………………..
Admission 3,920.00 …………………..
Annual Charges 6,530.00 6,530.00
Examination Charges 660.00 660.00
Tution Fees 1,970.00 1,970.00
Total Charges 13,780.00 9,160.00

2023-24 2023-24
New Students Old Students

Registration 700.00 …………………..
Admission 3,920.00 …………………..
Annual Charges 6,530.00 6,530.00
Examination Charges 1,310.00 1,310.00
Tution Fees 2,100.00 2,100.00
Total Charges 14,560.00 9,940.00

Charges

9th to 10th Class
Charges

6th to 8th Class

M.I.A.D.A.V Public School 
Fees Structure (2023-24)    

Nur to LKG Class
Charges

UKG To 2nd Class
Charges

3rd to 5th Class
Charges



2023-24 2023-24
New Students Old Students

Registration 700.00 …………………..
Admission 3,920.00 …………………..
Annual Charges 6,530.00 6,530.00
Examination Charges 1,310.00 1,310.00
Tution Fees 2,220.00 2,220.00
Total Charges 14,680.00 10,060.00

2023-24 2023-24
New Students Old Students

Registration 700.00 …………………..
Admission 3,920.00 …………………..
Annual Charges 6,530.00 6,530.00
Examination Charges 1,310.00 1,310.00
Tution Fees 2,100.00 2,100.00
Total Charges 14,560.00 9,940.00

Concession :10% in Tution Fees -real brother /sister
50% in Tution fee financially weaker& staff wards.Subject to the approval of SMC.
50 to 75% in Tution Fee to fatheless ward. Subject to the approval of SMC.
Note:-1st 30 Students of Nursury total charges Rs 5000/ after 30 students Rs.
Special concession to meritoriois students in Class 11

11th to 12th Class (Comm)
Charges

11th to 12th Class (Med/NM)
Charges
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